Label Onderdeel # Omschrijving Aantal
1 772083A COVER 1 Winkelwagen
2 780086A USE PG780086 1 Winkelwagen
2A 780086A USE PG780086 1 Winkelwagen
3 770061A USE PG799045 1 Winkelwagen
4 776134 SHAFT 1 Winkelwagen
8 792089A USE PG792089B 1 Winkelwagen
9 784266 COLLAR 1 Winkelwagen
10 784267 ROD & FORK 1 Winkelwagen
11A 778109A
GEAR KIT | (Incl. 778137A & 778136) NOTE: The above bevel gear is now a two-piece assembly. When this two-piece
assembly is used, the countershaft may also need replacing. Order a new 776134 countershaft (Ref. No. 4) which has five
(5) splined areas to accommodate
1 Winkelwagen
12 778113A INPUT PINION GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
19 786047 SPROCKET 8T (1660-P1) 1 Winkelwagen
20 792077A BALL 1 Winkelwagen
21 792078 SCREW 1 Winkelwagen
22 792079 SPRING 1 Winkelwagen
25 792073A USE PG792073 1 Winkelwagen
26 792072 RET RING 1 Winkelwagen
27 792035 RET RING 1 Winkelwagen
28 788040 RET RING 1 Winkelwagen
29 780072 WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
30 780108 WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
30A 780108 WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
32 792001 O-RING 1 Winkelwagen
34 780105A BUSHING 1 Winkelwagen
36 790003 BRAKE DISK 1 Winkelwagen
37 790007 PLATE 1 Winkelwagen
38 799021 BRAKE PAD 1 Winkelwagen
39 786026 USE PG786026B 1 Winkelwagen
40 792076A WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
41 790008A BRAKE LEVER 1 Winkelwagen
42 792073A USE PG792073 | Use as requir ed 1 Winkelwagen
43 792075 NUT 1 Winkelwagen
44 790025 HOLDER 1 Winkelwagen
49 778125 SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
50 778124A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
51 778123A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
52 778122A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
53 778121A USE PG778121 1 Winkelwagen
56 778136
SPUR GEAR | (15 teeth) NOTE: Gear 778136 was used as a spacer on the following: Models704,A,B, 716, 719,A,B, 743,
766,A, 785,A, 799
1 Winkelwagen
57 778126A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
58 778127A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
59 778128A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
60 778129A SPUR GEAR 1 Winkelwagen
65 780109 WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
66 776135 INPUT SHAFT 1 Winkelwagen
67 776217 SHAFT | (8-13/16in. long) (Shaft has four keyways and replaces shafts with two keyways. Use four keys) 1 Winkelwagen
72 792074 PLUG 1 Winkelwagen
81 786081 ROLLER CHAIN 1 Winkelwagen
82 786082 SPROCKET 1 Winkelwagen
83 786083 SPROCKET 1 Winkelwagen
86 792083 WASHER 1 Winkelwagen
90 788067B USE PG788067C | 32 oz. bottle Bentonite greas e 1 Winkelwagen
150 510334 Gasket Eliminator (Loctite No. 515) 1 Winkelwagen
Straat:
Postcode:
Stad:
Land:
BTW/TVA:
KVK:
Bedrijfsweg 130
8304 AA
Emmeloord
NEDERLAND
NL8232.42.195.B.01
51359057
Telefoon:
Fax:
Emailadres:
+31 (0)527 61 51 51
+31 (0)527 69 91 21
pagina 1 van 1Webportal Motor Snelco BV
13-9-2016http://webshop.motorsnelco.nl/PartStream/View.aspx?aribrand=PRL